Necklace (Stainless steel)
Necklace (Stainless steel)
Earrings (Stainless steel)

Earrings (Stainless steel)

Bracelet (Stainless steel)
Bracelet (Stainless steel)
Ring (stainless steel)

Ring (stainless steel)

Set - Necklace/Earring
(Stainless steel))

Set - Necklace/Earring
(Stainless steel))

Set - Necklace/Bracelet
(Stainless steel)

Set - Necklace/Bracelet
(Stainless steel)

Set- Ring/Necklace

Set - Ring/Necklace
Set -

Necklace/Bracelet/Earrings

Set -

Necklace/Bracelet/Earrings

Keychain

Kevchain
Custom Design

Hair/nail/umbilical
cord/picture

With Breastmilk

Hair/nail/umbilical
cord/picture

With Breastmilk

Hair/nail/umbilical
cord/picture

With Breastmilk

Hair/nail/umbilical
cord/Piture

With Breastmilk

Hair/nail/umbilical
cord/picture

With Breastmilk

Hair/nail/umbilical
cord/picture

With Breastmilk

Hair/nails/umbilical
Cord/pivture

With Breastmilk

Hair/nail/umbilical
cord/picture
Hair/nail/umbilical
cord/picture
Hair/nail/umbilical

cord/picture/Note
With Breastmilk

ANY INSERT

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold
Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold
Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold
Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold
Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold
Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold
Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold
Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold
Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold

Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold
EXTRA TO PRICE

430

630

350

550

310

510

400

600

700

900

780

980

750

950

200

500

100

350
80

All orders take 14 - 21 days to make. All the above prices have been reduced by 15%. VALID UNTIL 1ST MARCH 2021...

*Keepsakes containing breastmilk - added fee for preservation materials ... see price list *

Standard Courier Costs.


mailto:beaubabe.21em@gmail.com

