Keepsake DISCOUNTED (15%) Price list

Estuné Maritz

(27)744029999

beaubabe.21em@gmail.com

ltem	Category	Color of chain/hooks		Price
Necklace (Stainless steel)	Hair/nail/umbilical cord/picture	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	430
Necklace (Stainless steel)	With Breastmilk	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	630
Earrings (Stainless steel)	Hair/nail/umbilical cord/picture	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	350
Earrings (Stainless steel)	With Breastmilk	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	550
Bracelet (Stainless steel)	Hair/nail/umbilical cord/picture	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	310
Bracelet (Stainless steel)	With Breastmilk	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	510
Ring (stainless steel)	Hair/nail/umbilical cord/Piture	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	400
Ring (stainless steel)	With Breastmilk	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	600
Set - Necklace/Earring (Stainless steel))	Hair/nail/umbilical cord/picture	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	700
Set - Necklace/Earring (Stainless steel))	With Breastmilk	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	900
Set - Necklace/Bracelet (Stainless steel)	Hair/nail/umbilical cord/picture	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	780
Set - Necklace/Bracelet (Stainless steel)	With Breastmilk	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	980
Set- Ring/Necklace	Hair/nails/umbilical Cord/pivture	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	750
Set - Ring/Necklace	With Breastmilk	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	950
Set - Necklace/Bracelet/Earrings	Hair/nail/umbilical cord/picture	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	1 200
Set - Necklace/Bracelet/Earrings	Hair/nail/umbilical cord/picture	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	1 500
Keychain	Hair/nail/umbilical cord/picture/Note	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	100
Kevchain	With Breastmilk	Silver/Gold/Copper/Rose Gold	R	350
Custom Design	ANY INSERT	EXTRA TO PRICE	R	80

All orders take 14 - 21 days to make. All the above prices have been reduced by 15%. VALID UNTIL 1ST MARCH 2021... Standard Courier Costs.

^{*}Keepsakes containing breastmilk - added fee for preservation materials ... see price list *